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The details of fee structure are as follows:

Admission Process & Fee Details for 1° Year B. E.
TUITION FEE
PANEORTS TUITION REES SKILLLAB | UNIVERSITY ELIGIBITY PRYABLE TOTAL FEES TO BE PAID AT DSATM AT THE
ALLOTTED | L .c\ngs. | ALREADY | FEESIN FEE FEE (B) i TIME OF ADMISSION THROUGH DD ONLY
SEAT BY ' PAID AT RS. (A) (VTU) DSATM
COMED-K (A+B)
1) For Students Studies in Karnataka
Rs.25,610 — DD in favor of “Dayananda
15,000 10,610 0 £3,010 Gagar Academy of Technology and
Management” , payable at Bangalore
2)For Students Studies outside
Karnataka
COMED-K | 2,42,156 | 2,42,156 | 15,000 10,610 1,500 27,110 Rs.27,110 — DD in favor of Dayananda
Sagar Academy of Technology and
Management” , payable at Bangalore
3)For Students Studies outside India
Rs.37,110 - DD in favor of Dayananda
15,000 10,610 11,500 37,110 Sagar Academy of Technology and
Management” , payable at Bangalore
Admission Process & Fee Details for 1** Year B. Arch
TUITION FEE
C:&gﬁ»:’l{? TUITION ALI;I:ZEEASDY SE:E'I-EI:SLI?JB UNH’F'EIES”Y ELIGIBITY PA\:_BLE TOTAL FEES TO BE PAID AT DSATM AT THE
SEAT BY FEES IN RS. PAID AT RS. (A} (VTU) FEE (B) DSATM TIME OF ADMISSION THROUGH DD ONLY
COMED-K (A+B)
4)For Students Studies in Karnataka
Rs.26,260— DD in favor of “Dayananda
15,000 11,260 0 26,260 Sagar Academy of Technology and
Management” , payable at Bangalore
5)For Students Studies outside
Karnataka
COMED-K | 2,42,156 | 2,42,156 | 15,000 | 11,260 1,500 | 27,760 Rs.27.760 - DD in favor of “Dayananda
Sagar Academy of Technology and
Management” , payable at Bangalore
6) For Students Studies outside India
Rs.37,760— DD in favor of “Dayananda
15,000 11,260 11,500 | 37,760 Sagar Academy of Technology and
Management”, payable at Bangalore
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Dayananda Sagar Academy of Technology and
Management (DSATM), Bangalore - 82

Admission Process & Fee Details for 1% Year B. E & B. Arch., 2022-2023
(COMEDK QUOTA)

Step 1: Obtain allotment order from COMEDK COUNCELLING,

Then report at Admission Section, Dayananda Sagar Academy of Technology and
Management (DSATM), Bangalore - 82

Verification of admission order issued by respective authorities and original

Step 2: Students has to report in Admission Section, DSATM, Bangalore — 82
Wait for your turn to complete the admission process (online entry).

Step 3:
1. Please mention student’s name, mobile no., Branch name on the back side of the DD.
2. Fees DD to be handed over to the Cashier at Admission Section, DSATM, Bangalore -82

Step 4:

> After the submission of the DD to cashier, the candidate will be allowed for the entry
of the application form.

> After successful entry of the application form, take a print out of the application,
then the candidate & parents have to affix the signature and submit all the
necessary documents as given below to the admission authority.

» Finally, obtain the acknowledgement for submitted documents from the admission
authorities.

Step 5: Collect the fees paid receipt from the cashier by showing the acknowledgement
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DOCUMETS TO BE SUBMITTED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

1 | Original Admission order issued by COMEDK

2 | Originals of 10* & 12 Marks Cards

If the student has qualified other than PU Board of Karnataka, then they have to compulsorily submit the original
Transfer & Migration certificates

If the seat is claimed under category, then they have to submit relevant category/income/rural/kannada medium/
Hydrabad Karnataka/ Sports

5 | Photocopy of student aadhaar Card

6 | Photocopy of Pan card of Parents

7 | 3 Sets of Attested photo copies of the documents related to SL No. 1,2,3,4,5 &6

8 | Submit two recent passport size photograph & one stamp size photograph

9 | For students studied outside INDIA, copy of Passport & Visa is required
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